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   1 QUINCY DE VILL SANDRA FRUTOS BEDNAROVA    0.00   59.95 150,00
88466 / H / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 59745 / INFANTIL / 7

   2 HIGH FIVE TARZAN SOPHIE ALBA HUNTER    0.00   59.97 100,00
114305 / C / 16 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 15383 / ADULTO / 7

   3 CARDENT D.D.L JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    0.00   62.25 80,00
91909 / C / 9 / K.W.P.N. / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7

   4 TEAYELLOW DE PLEVILLE ALEJANDRA SOLANO MENDOZA    0.00   65.64 70,00
85994 / H / 9 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 85719 / JUVENIL / 7

   5 KARABINA DE SAUCO ALFREDO FERNANDEZ-DURAN MORENO    0.00   68.71 60,00
110444 / H / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15878 / ADULTO / 7

   6 ARTHUR DU MOULIN JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    0.00   69.80 50,00
117087 / C / 6 / SILLA FRANCÉS / NEGRO 1004 / ADULTO / 7

   7 BALUMBA Z SONIA HUNGERBÜHLER .    0.00   71.48 45,00
92201 / C / 8 / ZANGERSHEIDE / ALAZÁN 60221 / ADULTO / 7

   8 ABACAXI BEATRIZ MONACO BAQUES    0.00   71.57 40,00
113574 / C / 11 / CRUZADO PORTUGUÉS / TORDO 16670 / ADULTO / 7

   9 CLEAR WAY DE WESTFALIA BEATRIZ ROBERT SAMPER    0.00   72.05 35,00
109138 / C / 6 / CDE / CAST 17636 / ADULTO / 7

  10 SARA GALOTIERE BEATRIZ DE LLANZA DAURELLA    0.00   72.15 30,00
114174 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 15928 / ADULTO / 7

  11 EUSHUAIA HERO JORGE BIDÓN DAURELLA    0.00   72.50 30,00
109576 / H / 6 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 3673 / ADULTO / 7

  12 ALITALIA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO ISASI    0.00   72.58 30,00
111136 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  13 UKASE VD DONKHOEVE PILAR RICO MUÑOZ    0.00   75.57 30,00
27102 / M / 19 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 994 / ADULTO / 7

  14 APARTE CARMEN MURUBE ALGARRA    0.00   76.89 30,00
92261 / C / 11 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 87019 / J. JINETE / 7

  15 CORLEONE SUSANA RIDRUEJO TIMBAL    0.00   77.57 30,00
116620 / C / 10 / INDETERMINADA / ALAZÁN 68145 / ADULTO / 7

  16 CUMARO JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR    0.00   78.06 30,00
115712 / C / 13 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  17 FIGURA TERESA ARIAS CUEVAS    0.00   79.50
82382 / H / 9 / CDE / CAST 4975 / ADULTO / 7

  18 CLEARANO OF THE LOWLANDS MÓNICA HERNANDEZ-ABAD DE ARMAS    0.00   79.68
110445 / C / 6 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 17220 / ADULTO / 7

  19 JADINIA II MARCELO DEL POZO ANTÚNEZ    0.00   81.53
116921 / H / 8 / CRUZADO / CASTAÑO 1077 / ADULTO / 7

  20 ARANJUEZ BARELIERE ROSARIO CABANAS ARRATE    1.00   84.20
114582 / H / 6 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 17008 / ADULTO / 7

  21 KIOTO C JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR    1.00   84.48
110605 / C / 6 / B.W.P. / TORDO 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  22 CASPAR DE VALD LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    2.00   88.84
80997 / M / 10 / OLDENBURG / TORDO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  23 FENNA LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    3.00   92.49
117182 / H / 6 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  24 LOIRA DE TANGO ÁNGELA ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ - SAGRERA    4.00   56.77
25880 / M / 16 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 149804 / JUVENIL / 7

  25 DAVIDIDA ELENA BARRIONUEVO PAEZ    4.00   62.46
106237 / H / 8 / INDETERMINADA / ALAZÁN 16688 / ADULTO / 7

  26 AZZAM PABLO ASTOLFI LÓPEZ    4.00   64.06
88638 / M / 11 / -- / TORDO 80631 / INFANTIL / 7

  27 COLMIRO JULIO CÉSAR ÁLVAREZ MOYA    4.00   64.09
118700 / M / 8 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 42206 / ADULTO / 7

  28 DOMINO B JOSÉ LUIS REXACH BENAVIDES    4.00   64.59
83387 / H / 13 / B.W.P. / TORDO 15585 / ADULTO / 7

  29 SILOU KURT GHESQUIERE    4.00   64.69
10939 / M / 17 / K.W.P.N. / RUANO 33415 / ADULTO / 7

  30 VHAHINE DE BREMOY RODRIGO HARARI BLANCO    4.00   64.90
118941 / H / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / NEGRO 195244 / INFANTIL / 6

  31 LARA BLANCA BIDÓN DAURELLA    4.00   65.95
117855 / H / 9 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 33962 / J. JINETE / 7
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  32 CUPCAKE FRANCISCO DE ASÍS ARANGO LASAOSA    4.00   66.28
115283 / M / 6 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 17002 / ADULTO / 7

  33 HS CONTINO BARTOSZ ADAMUS    4.00   68.07
117435 / C / 14 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 220156 / ADULTO / 7

  34 ERIMA CANTALOBOS (EX ERIMA CANTALAGOS BLANCA BIDÓN DAURELLA    4.00   70.21
109575 / H / 6 / BELGA / TORDO 33962 / J. JINETE / 7

  35 LONG LANKIN BARTOSZ ADAMUS    4.00   74.95
47723 / M / 11 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 220156 / ADULTO / 7

  36 SINDARITA IGNACIO OLIVA LÓPEZ    4.00   75.25
90541 / H / 7 / P.S.I. / CASTAÑO 18417 / ADULTO / 7

  37 VANDADEL VIRGINIA GRAELLS CROS    4.00   76.06
90515 / M / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 88 / ADULTO / 7

  38 BARAKA DE JB JUAN JOSÉ GÓMEZ BARBA    4.00   78.34
115952 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 132197 / JUVENIL / 7

  39 DELILA BORJA MARTIN-FABIANI GONZÁLEZ    4.00   83.21
87448 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 127217 / ADULTO / 7

  40 AMARENA DELLA MONICA CARLOS GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ    5.00   84.49
89260 / H / 9 / SILLA ITALIANO / CASTAÑO 163414 / ADULTO / 7

  41 JOCONDE DU RACH MARÍA DEL POPULO GONZÁLEZ PABLO - ROMERO    6.00   89.31
116286 / H / 19 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 15678 / ADULTO / 7

  42 DISTINTO CAS RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ-CRESPO    8.00   66.41
107545 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 90120 / ADULTO / 7

  43 AIR FORCE ONE JOSÉ MARÍA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY    8.00   72.12
116687 / C / 5 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 2586 / ADULTO / 7

  44 WIE PEGGY BEATRIZ ROBERT SAMPER    8.00   72.82
24296 / H / 15 / HANNOVERIANO / CASTAÑO 17636 / ADULTO / 7

  45 ILOS DE BOISY REYES OSTOS BARRA    8.00   73.00
50543 / C / 20 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 139351 / INFANTIL / 6

  46 ALABAMA ROSS ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    8.00   79.72
118204 / H / 6 / OLDBG / CAST 15918 / ADULTO / 7

  47 KAPO DE SAUCO ALFREDO FERNANDEZ-DURAN MORENO    8.00   81.30
110438 / C / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 15878 / ADULTO / 7

  48 KATTIVO DE SAUCO ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA    8.00   81.75
110439 / C / 6 / CDE / ALA 1300 / ADULTO / 7

  49 CARLOTTA** ALVARO ARAGÓN VARGAS    8.00   83.18
92161 / H / 14 / RHEIN / CAST 156423 / JUVENIL / 7

  50 ESPERANZA DE PORCEYO ROSENDO BIDART ALURRALDE    8.00   83.83
118619 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 48758 / ADULTO / 7

  51 CARLANDO FOR PRESIDENT IGNACIO RIDRUEJO TIMBAL    8.00   98.78
85295 / C / 14 / CRUZADO / CASTAÑO 68037 / ADULTO / 7

  52 GALEANDRA P. LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    9.00   87.73
118355 / H / 5 / NRPS / CASTAÑO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  53 SUANCES DE CASAVIEJA ALEJANDRO ALONSO BUZO   10.00   88.17
116047 / C / 5 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 37013 / ADULTO / 7

  54 SANSKRIT JULIO ARIAS CUEVA   12.00   80.37
117079 / M / 5 / OLDENBURG / NEGRO 1227 / ADULTO / 7

  55 FIDALGO DEL GUADIEL JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA   12.00   81.29
116957 / C / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7

  56 BORDEAUX JAIME MONAJ GUTIERREZ   12.00   83.01
110926 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 140354 / JUVENIL / 7

  57 NABAL DE TRIVERA JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR   13.00  119.18
110607 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  58 BARNEBY GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS   14.00   88.47
117985 / M / 7 / OLDENBURG / ALAZÁN 194995 / ADULTO / 7

  59 GRUPO PROM BABY BLUE Z BEATRIZ MONACO BAQUES   16.00   74.84
115948 / H / 9 / ZANGERSHEIDE / PERLA / ISABELA 16670 / ADULTO / 7

  60 AGRIPINA ISABEL GONZÁLEZ PABLO-ROMERO   18.00   90.53
113697 / H / 8 / CRUZADO / ALAZÁN 86984 / INFANTIL / 7

 ELI DARMENA ROCÍO MURILLO CORTÉS     ELI     ELI
23313 / H / 15 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 47204 / ADULTO / 6

 ELI ELECTRO LUCIA DEUSTO PIÑA     ELI     ELI
81442 / M / 11 / BELGA / CASTAÑO 134013 / JUVENIL / 7
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 ELI SOLANO IGNACIO OLIVA LÓPEZ     ELI     ELI
108933 / C / 10 / WESTFALIANO / ALAZÁN 18417 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CLOONEY DELLA MONICA SERGI SEGURA MONTANÉ      NP      NP
114202 / C / 7 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 43027 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP LA LUNA 285 MARGARITA VARGAS SANTAELLA      NP      NP
114643 / H / 13 / WESTFALIANO / CASTAÑO 160296 / ADULTO / 7

  NP BOUITTON CORNELIA BORDIER      NP      NP
25893 / C / 15 / OLDENBURG / ALAZÁN 220192 / ADULTO / 6

  NP CAT GIRL Z ANNA DELGOVE ALDAY      NP      NP
114635 / H / 5 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 17100 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP LANDEUR 3 Mª DOLORES ZAMBRANO ORTEGA-MONASTERIO      NP      NP
117986 / M / 11 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 13221 / ADULTO / 7

  NP STROMBOLI DE VIDAU JUAN ASTOLFI GONZÁLEZ-MOGENA      NP      NP
88962 / M / 7 / CRUZADO / ALAZÁN 38343 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP CARLOTTA FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO      NP      NP
107527 / H / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  NP FAN DE PRAVIA ALFREDO FERNANDEZ-DURAN MORENO      NP      NP
117232 / C / 5 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15878 / ADULTO / 7

  NP BART CORNELIA BORDIER      NP      NP
91429 / C / 10 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 220192 / ADULTO / 6
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   1 GIN FIZZ FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    0.00   63.53 375,00
114151 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 227441 / ADULTO / 7

   2 BECQUER EL RASILLO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO ISASI    0.00   67.17 240,00
104652 / C / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15516 / ADULTO / 7

   3 AL-CARZAN ROSARIO CABANAS ARRATE    0.00   67.49 175,00
110177 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 17008 / ADULTO / 7

   4 RICK PIRONNIERE RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ-CRESPO    0.00   68.16 140,00
119084 / C / 11 / SF / CAST 90120 / ADULTO / 7

   5 TOSCANA 119 MARGARITA VARGAS SANTAELLA    0.00   71.36 120,00
108701 / H / 13 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 160296 / ADULTO / 7

   6 LABERINTO DE WESTFALIA PATRICIO DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY    0.00   72.52 90,00
107543 / C / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / NEGRO 16879 / ADULTO / 7

   7 DILLAN-M IGNACIO ASTOLFI LÓPEZ    0.00   72.71 80,00
115788 / M / 8 / K.W.P.N. / TORDO 77612 / JUVENIL / 7

   8 CASIOPEIA CARLOTA CASTELLVI LÓPEZ    0.00   73.79 70,00
55142 / H / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 60503 / JUVENIL / 7

   9 ARAGONA FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    0.00   79.53 60,00
113945 / H / 7 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  10 IVEA DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL    0.00   80.86 50,00
105309 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  11 ACONITO PEDRO MORENO MONTOJO    0.00   81.07 50,00
80900 / M / 14 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 80649 / JUVENIL / 7

  12 AIR ROSE Z SONIA HUNGERBÜHLER .    0.00   81.39 50,00
92202 / H / 7 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 60221 / ADULTO / 7

  13 POLYHORN DEL SALZ IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    0.00   81.67 50,00
104806 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 1791 / ADULTO / 7

  14 CALVARO'S PRINCE JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    1.00   83.13 50,00
86571 / C / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7

  15 EPONA VAN MALCOT SOFÍA ZAMBRANO ORTEGA-MONASTERIO    1.00   83.72 50,00
110667 / H / 6 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 1407 / ADULTO / 7

  16 CASSANDRA 245 MARGARITA VARGAS SANTAELLA    1.00   86.14 50,00
111140 / H / 13 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 160296 / ADULTO / 7

  17 VINDALOO FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    2.00   87.71
110136 / C / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / TORDO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  18 ELEKTRA DP PABLO DOMÍNGUEZ PIÑÓN    2.00   88.24
116490 / H / 7 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 2572 / ADULTO / 7

  19 DEVOTION CASSANDRE MALHERBE    4.00   64.54
92376 / H / 8 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 206266 / ADULTO / 7

  20 KAYAC DE LA BARRE TERESA ARIAS CUEVAS    4.00   70.52
80864 / M / 18 / INDT / CAST 4975 / ADULTO / 7

  21 CORT R3.2. SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI    4.00   70.60
56158 / C / 11 / HOLST / CAST 3700 / ADULTO / 7

  22 CHICOS SON DIEGO PORRES SOLÍS    4.00   75.17
91620 / M / 12 / B.W.P. / NEGRO 1010 / ADULTO / 7

  23 CRASH DE JB JUAN JOSÉ GÓMEZ BARBA    4.00   76.20
85972 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 132197 / JUVENIL / 7

  24 BELLISIMA Z FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ LÓPEZ    4.00   76.59
109190 / H / 6 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 15574 / ADULTO / 7

  25 HAPPY DE LAUBRY LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    4.00   76.62
85529 / M / 9 / B.W.P. / ALAZÁN 16758 / ADULTO / 7

  26 DEPORTIVO CAS JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR    4.00   78.29
104563 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  27 JIM MORRISON CARLOS LOPEZ-FANJUL TARTIERE    4.00   78.37
105174 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 2544 / ADULTO / 7

  28 OSIRIS KERBOUARH ALVARO ARAGÓN VARGAS    4.00   78.52
115688 / C / 14 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 156423 / JUVENIL / 7

  29 CENDARA DE MIES KURT GHESQUIERE    4.00   79.32
107397 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 33415 / ADULTO / 7

  30 THOMAS DE L'OR GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    4.00   79.83
110330 / C / 9 / SF / ALA 194995 / ADULTO / 7

  31 LIBERTO ALVARO LADRON DE GUEVARA RUIZ    4.00   79.89
80695 / M / 12 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 4008 / ADULTO / 7
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  32 STATEIRA MARTA FERNÁNDEZ ANDRADE    4.00   81.88
114879 / H / 7 / HANNOVERIANO / CASTAÑO 15916 / ADULTO / 7

  33 CLINTINO ALBERTO HARARI CASSAB    4.00   81.98
119158 / M / 7 / HOLST / NEGRO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  34 CRESUS DU VAL DU GEER NATALIA GOLDING    4.00   82.88
107674 / M / 8 / BELGA / CASTAÑO 17321 / ADULTO / 7

  35 LANDOR-B JUAN ASTOLFI GONZÁLEZ-MOGENA    4.00   82.97
27330 / M / 15 / HANNOVERIANO / ALAZÁN 38343 / J. JINETE / 7

  36 SCOTLAND YARD ISRAEL CANTERO MACÍAS    4.00   83.00
27443 / C / 13 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 5014 / ADULTO / 7

  37 JILANA VAN'T ZAND CARLOTA CASTELLVI LÓPEZ    5.00   84.47
113284 / H / 7 / BELGA / ZAINO 60503 / JUVENIL / 7

  38 EASO J LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    5.00   84.91
116856 / H / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  39 DJINGLE DE CENSE D'HEURE IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    5.00   85.21
118747 / M / 7 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 1791 / ADULTO / 7

  40 IBSEN DEL MASET CARLOS GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ    5.00   85.31
109313 / M / 11 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 163414 / ADULTO / 7

  41 SOURCE DE LA FAYE (FR) 27,75% FRANCISCO GAVIÑO GONZÁLEZ    8.00   68.64
52839 / H / 10 / ANGLO ÁRABE / ALAZÁN 82540 / J. JINETE / 7

  42 BALTICA DE MONTEALTO MARCELO DEL POZO ANTÚNEZ    8.00   70.42
107034 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 1077 / ADULTO / 7

  43 ZILVESTER ELENA BARRIONUEVO PAEZ    8.00   74.52
108949 / H / 12 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 16688 / ADULTO / 7

  44 MIDDLINA DE BUZALEN ALEJANDRO ALONSO BUZO    8.00   75.73
105019 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 37013 / ADULTO / 7

  45 CAIPIROSKA ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    8.00   77.40
116596 / H / 8 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 15918 / ADULTO / 7

  46 VINCA JACOB PATRICIO MALDONADO MAESTRE    8.00   77.56
116994 / H / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17160 / ADULTO / 7

  47 KOULTAN DE TORRES JULIO ARIAS CUEVA    8.00   79.08
110137 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1227 / ADULTO / 7

  48 LUCHINO LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    8.00   98.50
105484 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 16758 / ADULTO / 7

  49 ARANJUEZ JR RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ    9.00   83.14
107480 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 16270 / ADULTO / 7

  50 BELLA DONNA Z FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ LÓPEZ    9.00   84.61
116871 / H / 6 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 15574 / ADULTO / 7

  51 BOHEMIO DEL OLMO BORJA MARTIN-FABIANI GONZÁLEZ    9.00   85.13
53151 / M / 11 / CDE / CAST 127217 / ADULTO / 7

  52 CINDERELLA 597 MARÍA SAINZ DE ROZAS DE LA CÁMARA   10.00   87.04
115649 / H / 13 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 3198 / ADULTO / 7

  53 UTWO DE LA THIAUNAIS SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI   10.00   88.51
110691 / C / 8 / SF / CAST 3700 / ADULTO / 7

  54 FREDDY COOL MIGUEL TORRES GARCÍA   12.00   97.17
117098 / C / 7 / HANNOVERIANO / CASTAÑO 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  55 CESAR VAN SPALBEEK Z CAYETANO MARTÍNEZ DE IRUJO FRITZ JAMES STUART   15.00  109.36
116090 / M / 7 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 15866 / ADULTO / 7

  56 USIDOR DE PERHET ROSENDO BIDART ALURRALDE   16.00   74.74
109070 / C / 8 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 48758 / ADULTO / 7

  57 REDSTONE DE LAUBERT ANA GALLARDO MOLINA   16.00  128.42
85929 / M / 15 / BELGA / CASTAÑO 50037 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI O REY DE PRAVIA JULIO CÉSAR ÁLVAREZ MOYA     ELI     ELI
91688 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 42206 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI HORIZON BERNARDO FALERO SAES     ELI     ELI
53653 / M / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 47895 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI TARUGO MARÍA DEL POPULO GONZÁLEZ PABLO - ROMERO     ELI     ELI
88786 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15678 / ADULTO / 7

 RET CANTALARUSA BORJA BIDÓN DAURELLA     RET     RET
89872 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 2785 / ADULTO / 7

  NP AMELIE CRISTINA TODA SUÁREZ      NP      NP
90147 / H / 8 / HANNOVERIANO / ALAZÁN 16038 / ADULTO / 7



CSN***** DE PRIMAVERA-R.CLUB PINEDA SEVILLA
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  NP CASALL ALEXANDRA JULIA MUHR      NP      NP
108257 / C / 6 / DANÉS / CASTAÑO 46375 / ADULTO / 7

  NP ABRIL DE VALD BORJA DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY      NP      NP
86003 / H / 11 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 16853 / ADULTO / 7

  NP HIGH FIVE TARZAN SOPHIE ALBA HUNTER      NP      NP
114305 / C / 16 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 15383 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CHENKO DE TREBOX ER Z ALEXANDRA JULIA MUHR      NP      NP
109105 / M / 9 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 46375 / ADULTO / 7
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   1 MAR DE ONTIGOLA LETICIA RIVA GIL    0.00   59.57 700,00
89181 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15979 / J. JINETE / 7

   2 ALQUIK REVEL JORGE BIDÓN DAURELLA    0.00   60.97 500,00
80432 / C / 11 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 3673 / ADULTO / 7

   3 ZORRILLA ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA    0.00   61.32 400,00
55181 / C / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1300 / ADULTO / 7

   4 CHACCMAN IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    0.00   64.97 300,00
117233 / C / 10 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 1791 / ADULTO / 7

   5 URSULA D'AUGE ALFONSO ARANGO LASAOSA    0.00   65.37 200,00
104472 / H / 8 / ANGLO HISPANO ÁRABE / ALAZÁN 17249 / ADULTO / 7

   6 SISSIE DE BACON BEATRIZ DE LLANZA DAURELLA    0.00   66.60 150,00
90007 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 15928 / ADULTO / 7

   7 ILANTA DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL    0.00   67.29 100,00
89318 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

   8 BICINA JULIO ARIAS CUEVA    0.00   68.77 80,00
112157 / H / 10 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1227 / ADULTO / 7

   9 TRIANON DU ROZEL FRANCISCO DE ASÍS ARANGO LASAOSA    0.00   69.06 70,00
118845 / M / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17002 / ADULTO / 7

  10 DIAMANTIQUE DE WALYRO ROSARIO CABANAS ARRATE    0.00   70.66 60,00
110178 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 17008 / ADULTO / 7

  11 HAPPY BOY MÓNICA HERNANDEZ-ABAD DE ARMAS    0.00   72.26
89625 / C / 9 / B.W.P. / ALAZÁN 17220 / ADULTO / 7

  12 CONRAD NATALIA GOLDING    0.00   74.37
89813 / M / 9 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 17321 / ADULTO / 7

  13 COLORD LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    0.00   75.20
80723 / M / 11 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 16758 / ADULTO / 7

  14 MACAO ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    0.00   76.46
112369 / C / 9 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 15918 / ADULTO / 7

  15 QUIDAM 'S GREY LADY FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    2.00   84.30
114152 / H / 9 / INDETERMINADA / TORDO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  16 WHITE CENTO MIGUEL TORRES GARCÍA    4.00   57.42
109670 / C / 12 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  17 IT'S TOP DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL    4.00   68.92
91352 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  18 TRESOR DE LAUME SONSOLES LASAOSA ASTIER    4.00   69.14
86616 / C / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17325 / ADULTO / 7

  19 VANCOUVER DIEGO PORRES SOLÍS    4.00   69.68
52674 / C / 14 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1010 / ADULTO / 7

  20 PICCOLO DE LA ROQUE SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI    4.00   69.88
84260 / M / 13 / SFB / BAY 3700 / ADULTO / 7

  21 CARPANHO ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA    4.00   71.09
45433 / M / 11 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 1300 / ADULTO / 7

  22 ALWAYS ME CARLOS LOPEZ-FANJUL TARTIERE    4.00   71.43
114544 / H / 11 / K.W.P.N. / TORDO 2544 / ADULTO / 7

  23 SATELLITE CRISTINA TODA SUÁREZ    4.00   71.78
85793 / C / 9 / HANNOVERIANO / NEGRO 16038 / ADULTO / 7

  24 JUNA DE LA BELLE TERRE FRANCISCO GOYOAGA ELIZALDE    4.00   71.86
108758 / H / 7 / BELGA / TORDO 13053 / ADULTO / 7

  25 DREAM OF MOUJIK LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    4.00   72.43
115684 / M / 7 / HANNOVERIANO / TORDO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  26 VESUBIO TAME JULIO ARIAS CUEVA    4.00   74.35
115492 / C / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 1227 / ADULTO / 7

  27 TIZONA SALVADOR GARZON TERNERO    4.00   74.97
91477 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 14393 / ADULTO / 7

  28 HUASO JUAN RIVA FRANCOS    4.00   75.38
40489 / M / 12 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15858 / ADULTO / 7

  29 BONDANSIERI JAVIER JIMÉNEZ DÍAZ    4.00   76.74
88754 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 145309 / JUVENIL / 7

  30 ADMIRAL PABLO DOMÍNGUEZ PIÑÓN    4.00   78.26
116595 / M / 9 / OLDBG / CAST 2572 / ADULTO / 7

  31 POSITANO JORGE BIDÓN DAURELLA    8.00   58.62
88960 / M / 7 / CRUZADO / -- 3673 / ADULTO / 7
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  32 PRINCESA DES FABRIES RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ    8.00   69.04
88597 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 16270 / ADULTO / 7

  33 CHACCLIGHT JULIO CÉSAR ÁLVAREZ MOYA    8.00   75.25
117598 / M / 11 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 42206 / ADULTO / 7

  34 QUICKSTAR MERVEILLES JOAQUÍN ARANDA GARCÍA    8.00   76.75
115427 / M / 12 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 2585 / ADULTO / 7

  35 ZENZERO FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    9.00   82.89
53319 / M / 12 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  36 DODI DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL   12.00   74.76
105255 / C / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  37 PINK LETICIA RIVA GIL   17.00   95.98
103732 / H / 13 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 15979 / J. JINETE / 7

  38 EDWING BLANCA GIL OLIVE   20.00   93.61
115945 / M / 7 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 13445 / ADULTO / 7

 RET ELTON FLANDRIA HORSE URI ROSENZWEIG STURZE     RET     RET
104238 / C / 12 / B.W.P. / CASTAÑO 168386 / ADULTO / 7

  NP UPPER URI ROSENZWEIG STURZE      NP      NP
118378 / M / 8 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 168386 / ADULTO / 7

  NP PROVIDENCE 3 PALOMA JIMÉNEZ - CARMONA GONZÁLEZ      NP      NP
113718 / C / 11 / HANNOVERIANO / ALAZÁN 41228 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP CHADETTY SERGI SEGURA MONTANÉ      NP      NP
113257 / H / 9 / K.W.P.N. / NEGRO 43027 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP CENTRO 5 BORJA FERNÁNDEZ-TUBAU TASCON      NP      NP
88273 / C / 14 / K.W.P.N. / TORDO 18574 / ADULTO / 7
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   1 ORPHEE DU BRECHE JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    0.00   30.87               1 000,00
88446 / C / 14 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 1004 / ADULTO / 7

   2 ZIRCO GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    0.00   33.75               700,00
89678 / M / 12 / K.W.P.N. / ALAZÁN 194995 / ADULTO / 7

   3 SIOLISCO IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    0.00   34.55               500,00
118946 / C / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 1791 / ADULTO / 7

   4 QUEEN 2000 Z ALBERTO HARARI CASSAB    0.00   35.46               300,00
114296 / H / 9 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

   5 SOTHE BY'S PC CAYETANO MARTÍNEZ DE IRUJO FRITZ JAMES STUART    0.00   38.09               200,00
40615 / C / 14 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 15866 / ADULTO / 7

   6 CINDERELLA MAN ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA    0.00   38.45               150,00
116786 / C / 8 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 1300 / ADULTO / 7

   7 OUI OUI DE NEUSTRIE MIGUEL TORRES GARCÍA    4.00   36.71               120,00
44890 / C / 14 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 1014 / ADULTO / 7

   8 CARTUNA 3 ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    4.00   37.04               100,00
109401 / H / 10 / OLDENBURG / TORDO 15918 / ADULTO / 7

   9 NANTEUIL DIANA PIERA SALAMERO    4.00   37.35               80,00
48638 / M / 15 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 13286 / ADULTO / 7

  10 RUBIS DE CORMEILES IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    4.00   41.41               80,00
89429 / C / 11 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 1791 / ADULTO / 7

  11 DUKE G ALBERTO HARARI CASSAB    8.00   36.86               
112917 / C / 8 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  12 INETA DEL MASET CAYETANO MARTÍNEZ DE IRUJO FRITZ JAMES STUART   12.00   44.10               
89316 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15866 / ADULTO / 7

  13 QRACK DE LA LOVE URI ROSENZWEIG STURZE   16.00   38.27               
104239 / C / 12 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 168386 / ADULTO / 7

 RET QAID LOUVIERE LETICIA RIVA GIL     RET     RET               
117241 / C / 12 / SILLA FRANCÉS / GRIS 15979 / J. JINETE / 7

 RET NEPALINA C IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL     RET     RET               
90479 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  NP BOUCHERON DU BOIS PATRICIO MALDONADO MAESTRE      NP      NP               
115098 / C / 9 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 17160 / ADULTO / 7

  NP SHERIE STAR PALOMA JIMÉNEZ - CARMONA GONZÁLEZ      NP      NP               
110191 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / NEGRO 41228 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP TAKE OFF DU HENNER RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ      NP      NP               
109653 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 16270 / ADULTO / 7

  NP REGGAE DU TILLARD JULIO ARIAS CUEVA      NP      NP               
52633 / M / 11 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 1227 / ADULTO / 7

  NP TAHITI D'AUGE ALFONSO ARANGO LASAOSA      NP      NP               
82670 / H / 9 / CRUZADO / CASTAÑO 17249 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CACHAÇA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO ISASI      NP      NP               
107837 / H / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  NP LANDER IGNACIO LADRON DE GUEVARA RUIZ      NP      NP               
41495 / M / 13 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 89211 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CARLANKA MARTA FERNÁNDEZ ANDRADE      NP      NP               
80717 / H / 14 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 15916 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CAMBLIN ARIZONA FRANCISCO DE ASÍS ARANGO LASAOSA      NP      NP               
103687 / M / 10 / IRLANDÉS / CASTAÑO 17002 / ADULTO / 7

  NP APG CARVALNO PABLO DOMÍNGUEZ PIÑÓN      NP      NP               
118363 / M / 9 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 2572 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CAROLA TERESA BLÁZQUEZ ABASCAL      NP      NP               
81207 / H / 9 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1602 / ADULTO / 7

  NP LUBRICAN DE WESTFALIA JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR      NP      NP               
86133 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  NP AS DE COEUR CARLOS LOPEZ-FANJUL TARTIERE      NP      NP               
108710 / C / 10 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 2544 / ADULTO / 7

  NP SISSI D'LA ROUSSERIE DANIEL GARCÍA GIRO      NP      NP               
91110 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 519 / ADULTO / 7

  NP MIDNIGHT Z VIRGINIA GRAELLS CROS      NP      NP               
27491 / H / 17 / B.W.P. / CASTAÑO 88 / ADULTO / 7

  NP SIR DU ROUGE CLOITRE BLANCA GIL OLIVE      NP      NP               
87077 / M / 14 / -- / CASTAÑO 13445 / ADULTO / 7

  NP TEXAS DE TREBOMPE PATRICIO MALDONADO MAESTRE      NP      NP               
110443 / C / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17160 / ADULTO / 7
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  NP NASA PALOMA JIMÉNEZ - CARMONA GONZÁLEZ      NP      NP               
117334 / H / 15 / SILLA FRANCÉS / TORDO 41228 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP PICOTAJO RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ      NP      NP               
89182 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 16270 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CRISTIANO T JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA      NP      NP               
115462 / C / 9 / K.W.P.N. / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7
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   1 AZZAM PABLO ASTOLFI LÓPEZ    0.00   58.32 150,00
88638 / M / 11 / -- / TORDO 80631 / INFANTIL / 7

   2 HIGH FIVE TARZAN SOPHIE ALBA HUNTER    0.00   62.95 100,00
114305 / C / 16 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 15383 / ADULTO / 7

   3 BORDEAUX JAIME MONAJ GUTIERREZ    0.00   64.77 80,00
110926 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 140354 / JUVENIL / 7

   4 JOCONDE DU RACH MARÍA DEL POPULO GONZÁLEZ PABLO - ROMERO    0.00   65.11 70,00
116286 / H / 19 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 15678 / ADULTO / 7

   5 CARLANDO FOR PRESIDENT IGNACIO RIDRUEJO TIMBAL    0.00   66.55 60,00
85295 / C / 14 / CRUZADO / CASTAÑO 68037 / ADULTO / 7

   6 DOMINO B JOSÉ LUIS REXACH BENAVIDES    0.00   67.25 50,00
83387 / H / 13 / B.W.P. / TORDO 15585 / ADULTO / 7

   7 ARTHUR DU MOULIN JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    0.00   70.12 45,00
117087 / C / 6 / SILLA FRANCÉS / NEGRO 1004 / ADULTO / 7

   8 CUPCAKE FRANCISCO DE ASÍS ARANGO LASAOSA    0.00   72.38 40,00
115283 / M / 6 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 17002 / ADULTO / 7

   9 VANDADEL VIRGINIA GRAELLS CROS    0.00   74.96 35,00
90515 / M / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 88 / ADULTO / 7

  10 ERIMA CANTALOBOS (EX ERIMA CANTALAGOS BLANCA BIDÓN DAURELLA    0.00   76.03 30,00
109575 / H / 6 / BELGA / TORDO 33962 / J. JINETE / 7

  11 HS CONTINO BARTOSZ ADAMUS    0.00   77.28 30,00
117435 / C / 14 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 220156 / ADULTO / 7

  12 SARA GALOTIERE BEATRIZ DE LLANZA DAURELLA    0.00   77.30 30,00
114174 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 15928 / ADULTO / 7

  13 BARAKA DE JB JUAN JOSÉ GÓMEZ BARBA    0.00   80.09 30,00
115952 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 132197 / JUVENIL / 7

  14 AMARENA DELLA MONICA CARLOS GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ    1.00   81.45 30,00
89260 / H / 9 / SILLA ITALIANO / CASTAÑO 163414 / ADULTO / 7

  15 FIGURA TERESA ARIAS CUEVAS    1.00   83.12
82382 / H / 9 / CDE / CAST 4975 / ADULTO / 7

  16 SANSKRIT JULIO ARIAS CUEVA    2.00   86.42
117079 / M / 5 / OLDENBURG / NEGRO 1227 / ADULTO / 7

  17 DELILA BORJA MARTIN-FABIANI GONZÁLEZ    2.00   86.56
87448 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 127217 / ADULTO / 7

  18 SUANCES DE CASAVIEJA ALEJANDRO ALONSO BUZO    2.00   86.80
116047 / C / 5 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 37013 / ADULTO / 7

  19 NABAL DE TRIVERA JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR    3.00   92.59
110607 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  20 CARDENT D.D.L JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    4.00   65.91
91909 / C / 9 / K.W.P.N. / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7

  21 DISTINTO CAS RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ-CRESPO    4.00   67.04
107545 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 90120 / ADULTO / 7

  22 LONG LANKIN BARTOSZ ADAMUS    4.00   71.68
47723 / M / 11 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 220156 / ADULTO / 7

  23 ESPERANZA DE PORCEYO ROSENDO BIDART ALURRALDE    4.00   72.93
118619 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 48758 / ADULTO / 7

  24 ILOS DE BOISY REYES OSTOS BARRA    4.00   74.08
50543 / C / 20 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 139351 / INFANTIL / 6

  25 CARLOTTA** ALVARO ARAGÓN VARGAS    4.00   75.06
92161 / H / 14 / RHEIN / CAST 156423 / JUVENIL / 7

  26 AIR FORCE ONE ALEJANDRO MALDONADO ISASI    4.00   77.97
116687 / C / 5 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  27 KATTIVO DE SAUCO ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA    4.00   80.28
110439 / C / 6 / CDE / ALA 1300 / ADULTO / 7

  28 JADINIA II MARCELO DEL POZO ANTÚNEZ    5.00   83.28
116921 / H / 8 / CRUZADO / CASTAÑO 1077 / ADULTO / 7

  29 GALEANDRA P. LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    6.00   86.69
118355 / H / 5 / NRPS / CASTAÑO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  30 CESAR VAN SPALBEEK Z CAYETANO MARTÍNEZ DE IRUJO FRITZ JAMES STUART    6.00   87.08
116090 / M / 7 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 15866 / ADULTO / 7

  31 KIOTO C JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR    6.00   88.13
110605 / C / 6 / B.W.P. / TORDO 12422 / ADULTO / 7
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  32 ABACAXI BEATRIZ MONACO BAQUES    8.00   71.64
113574 / C / 11 / CRUZADO PORTUGUÉS / TORDO 16670 / ADULTO / 7

  33 WIE PEGGY BEATRIZ ROBERT SAMPER    8.00   75.06
24296 / H / 15 / HANNOVERIANO / CASTAÑO 17636 / ADULTO / 7

  34 BALUMBA Z SONIA HUNGERBÜHLER .    8.00   76.61
92201 / C / 8 / ZANGERSHEIDE / ALAZÁN 60221 / ADULTO / 7

  35 BARNEBY GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS    8.00   78.83
117985 / M / 7 / OLDENBURG / ALAZÁN 194995 / ADULTO / 7

  36 ALABAMA ROSS ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    8.00   78.95
118204 / H / 6 / OLDBG / CAST 15918 / ADULTO / 7

  37 ALITALIA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO ISASI    8.00   79.82
111136 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  38 DARMENA ROCÍO MURILLO CORTÉS    8.00   93.25
23313 / H / 15 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 47204 / ADULTO / 6

  39 APARTE CARMEN MURUBE ALGARRA    9.00   81.85
92261 / C / 11 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 87019 / J. JINETE / 7

  40 CLEARANO OF THE LOWLANDS MÓNICA HERNANDEZ-ABAD DE ARMAS    9.00   82.08
110445 / C / 6 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 17220 / ADULTO / 7

  41 CORLEONE SUSANA RIDRUEJO TIMBAL   10.00   85.63
116620 / C / 10 / INDETERMINADA / ALAZÁN 68145 / ADULTO / 7

  42 TEAYELLOW DE PLEVILLE ALEJANDRA SOLANO MENDOZA   12.00   67.64
85994 / H / 9 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 85719 / JUVENIL / 7

  43 FIDALGO DEL GUADIEL JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA   12.00   79.93
116957 / C / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7

  44 AGRIPINA ISABEL GONZÁLEZ PABLO-ROMERO   12.00   80.32
113697 / H / 8 / CRUZADO / ALAZÁN 86984 / INFANTIL / 7

  45 ARANJUEZ BARELIERE ROSARIO CABANAS ARRATE   13.00   82.55
114582 / H / 6 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 17008 / ADULTO / 7

  46 GRUPO PROM BABY BLUE Z BEATRIZ MONACO BAQUES   13.00   84.16
115948 / H / 9 / ZANGERSHEIDE / PERLA / ISABELA 16670 / ADULTO / 7

  47 FENNA LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN   13.00  113.14
117182 / H / 6 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  48 ELECTRO LUCIA DEUSTO PIÑA   14.00  118.64
81442 / M / 11 / BELGA / CASTAÑO 134013 / JUVENIL / 7

  49 CUMARO JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR   19.00  124.60
115712 / C / 13 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 12422 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI LOIRA DE TANGO ÁNGELA ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ - SAGRERA     ELI     ELI
25880 / M / 16 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 149804 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI SOLANO IGNACIO OLIVA LÓPEZ     ELI     ELI
108933 / C / 10 / WESTFALIANO / ALAZÁN 18417 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI COLMIRO JULIO CÉSAR ÁLVAREZ MOYA     ELI     ELI
118700 / M / 8 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 42206 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI VHAHINE DE BREMOY RODRIGO HARARI BLANCO     ELI     ELI
118941 / H / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / NEGRO 195244 / INFANTIL / 6

 ELI CLEAR WAY DE WESTFALIA BEATRIZ ROBERT SAMPER     ELI     ELI
109138 / C / 6 / CDE / CAST 17636 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI CASPAR DE VALD LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN     ELI     ELI
80997 / M / 10 / OLDENBURG / TORDO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  NP CAT GIRL Z ANNA DELGOVE ALDAY      NP      NP
114635 / H / 5 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 17100 / J. JINETE / 7

  NP CANTALARUSA BORJA BIDÓN DAURELLA      NP      NP
89872 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 2785 / ADULTO / 7

  NP SINDARITA IGNACIO OLIVA LÓPEZ      NP      NP
90541 / H / 7 / P.S.I. / CASTAÑO 18417 / ADULTO / 7
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   1 USIDOR DE PERHET ROSENDO BIDART ALURRALDE    0.00   65.67 375,00
109070 / C / 8 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 48758 / ADULTO / 7

   2 DREAM OF MOUJIK LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    0.00   67.25 240,00
115684 / M / 7 / HANNOVERIANO / TORDO 1002 / ADULTO / 7

   3 MIDDLINA DE BUZALEN ALEJANDRO ALONSO BUZO    0.00   68.12 175,00
105019 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 37013 / ADULTO / 7

   4 POLYHORN DEL SALZ IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    0.00   69.41 140,00
104806 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 1791 / ADULTO / 7

   5 OSIRIS KERBOUARH ALVARO ARAGÓN VARGAS    0.00   70.97 120,00
115688 / C / 14 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 156423 / JUVENIL / 7

   6 LARA BLANCA BIDÓN DAURELLA    0.00   73.99 90,00
117855 / H / 9 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 33962 / J. JINETE / 7

   7 LANDOR-B JUAN ASTOLFI GONZÁLEZ-MOGENA    0.00   74.75 80,00
27330 / M / 15 / HANNOVERIANO / ALAZÁN 38343 / J. JINETE / 7

   8 ARANJUEZ JR RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ    0.00   76.50 70,00
107480 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 16270 / ADULTO / 7

   9 STATEIRA MARTA FERNÁNDEZ ANDRADE    0.00   77.91 60,00
114879 / H / 7 / HANNOVERIANO / CASTAÑO 15916 / ADULTO / 7

  10 VINDALOO FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    0.00   79.24 50,00
110136 / C / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / TORDO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  11 LUCHINO LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    0.00   79.71 50,00
105484 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 16758 / ADULTO / 7

  12 POSITANO JORGE BIDÓN DAURELLA    0.00   80.89 50,00
88960 / M / 7 / CRUZADO / -- 3673 / ADULTO / 7

  13 EASO J LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN    1.00   84.83 50,00
116856 / H / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1002 / ADULTO / 7

  14 FREDDY COOL MIGUEL TORRES GARCÍA    2.00   89.88 50,00
117098 / C / 7 / HANNOVERIANO / CASTAÑO 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  15 RICK PIRONNIERE RICARDO DEL CAMPO LOPEZ-CRESPO    4.00   61.31
119084 / C / 11 / SF / CAST 90120 / ADULTO / 7

  16 HORIZON BERNARDO FALERO SAES    4.00   64.95
53653 / M / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 47895 / JUVENIL / 7

  17 CHICOS SON DIEGO PORRES SOLÍS    4.00   65.65
91620 / M / 12 / B.W.P. / NEGRO 1010 / ADULTO / 7

  18 KAYAC DE LA BARRE TERESA ARIAS CUEVAS    4.00   65.76
80864 / M / 18 / INDT / CAST 4975 / ADULTO / 7

  19 DAVIDIDA ELENA BARRIONUEVO PAEZ    4.00   66.27
106237 / H / 8 / INDETERMINADA / ALAZÁN 16688 / ADULTO / 7

  20 CRESUS DU VAL DU GEER NATALIA GOLDING    4.00   66.41
107674 / M / 8 / BELGA / CASTAÑO 17321 / ADULTO / 7

  21 SOURCE DE LA FAYE (FR) 27,75% FRANCISCO GAVIÑO GONZÁLEZ    4.00   67.07
52839 / H / 10 / ANGLO ÁRABE / ALAZÁN 82540 / J. JINETE / 7

  22 QUINCY DE VILL SANDRA FRUTOS BEDNAROVA    4.00   67.21
88466 / H / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 59745 / INFANTIL / 7

  23 LIBERTO ALVARO LADRON DE GUEVARA RUIZ    4.00   67.53
80695 / M / 12 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 4008 / ADULTO / 7

  24 BECQUER EL RASILLO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO ISASI    4.00   68.50
104652 / C / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  25 HAPPY DE LAUBRY LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    4.00   68.86
85529 / M / 9 / B.W.P. / ALAZÁN 16758 / ADULTO / 7

  26 BELLA DONNA Z FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ LÓPEZ    4.00   69.56
116871 / H / 6 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 15574 / ADULTO / 7

  27 DODI DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL    4.00   69.95
105255 / C / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  28 CRASH DE JB JUAN JOSÉ GÓMEZ BARBA    4.00   70.48
85972 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 132197 / JUVENIL / 7

  29 BELLISIMA Z FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ LÓPEZ    4.00   70.63
109190 / H / 6 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 15574 / ADULTO / 7

  30 CASSANDRA 245 MARGARITA VARGAS SANTAELLA    4.00   71.22
111140 / H / 13 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 160296 / ADULTO / 7

  31 VESUBIO TAME JULIO ARIAS CUEVA    4.00   73.03
115492 / C / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 1227 / ADULTO / 7



CSN***** DE PRIMAVERA-R.CLUB PINEDA SEVILLA
Fecha/Date: 07/05/2016 - Prueba/Comp.: 009  - Grupo/Group:  130 - Baremo/Bareme: A C.C.

Presidente: JOSE RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ - Jefe de Pista: ISABEL F. DE CAÑETE

REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos  €
LAC / Sex / Edad / Raza / Capa LDN / Cat. / Galope

Crosec Timing - 07/05/2016 - 11:41 p. 2www.crosec.net

  32 JILANA VAN'T ZAND CARLOTA CASTELLVI LÓPEZ    4.00   73.79
113284 / H / 7 / BELGA / ZAINO 60503 / JUVENIL / 7

  33 ELEKTRA DP PABLO DOMÍNGUEZ PIÑÓN    4.00   73.98
116490 / H / 7 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 2572 / ADULTO / 7

  34 IBSEN DEL MASET CARLOS GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ    4.00   76.93
109313 / M / 11 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 163414 / ADULTO / 7

  35 EPONA VAN MALCOT SOFÍA ZAMBRANO ORTEGA-MONASTERIO    4.00   77.96
110667 / H / 6 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 1407 / ADULTO / 7

  36 EUSHUAIA HERO JORGE BIDÓN DAURELLA    4.00   78.23
109576 / H / 6 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 3673 / ADULTO / 7

  37 CINDERELLA 597 MARÍA SAINZ DE ROZAS DE LA CÁMARA    4.00   79.56
115649 / H / 13 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 3198 / ADULTO / 7

  38 ZILVESTER ELENA BARRIONUEVO PAEZ    8.00   67.93
108949 / H / 12 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 16688 / ADULTO / 7

  39 LABERINTO DE WESTFALIA PATRICIO DE VALDENEBRO DEL REY    8.00   73.85
107543 / C / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / NEGRO 16879 / ADULTO / 7

  40 VINCA JACOB PATRICIO MALDONADO MAESTRE    8.00   74.52
116994 / H / 7 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17160 / ADULTO / 7

  41 TOSCANA 119 MARGARITA VARGAS SANTAELLA    8.00   77.12
108701 / H / 13 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 160296 / ADULTO / 7

  42 ACONITO PEDRO MORENO MONTOJO    8.00   79.01
80900 / M / 14 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 80649 / JUVENIL / 7

  43 REDSTONE DE LAUBERT ANA GALLARDO MOLINA    9.00   99.87
85929 / M / 15 / BELGA / CASTAÑO 50037 / ADULTO / 7

  44 UTWO DE LA THIAUNAIS SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI   10.00   88.06
110691 / C / 8 / SF / CAST 3700 / ADULTO / 7

  45 AIR ROSE Z SONIA HUNGERBÜHLER .   12.00   74.21
92202 / H / 7 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 60221 / ADULTO / 7

  46 UKASE VD DONKHOEVE PILAR RICO MUÑOZ   12.00   78.34
27102 / M / 19 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 994 / ADULTO / 7

  47 KOULTAN DE TORRES JULIO ARIAS CUEVA   12.00   81.83
110137 / M / 6 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1227 / ADULTO / 7

  48 TARUGO MARÍA DEL POPULO GONZÁLEZ PABLO - ROMERO   18.00   88.08
88786 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15678 / ADULTO / 7

  49 BOHEMIO DEL OLMO BORJA MARTIN-FABIANI GONZÁLEZ   18.00  120.50
53151 / M / 11 / CDE / CAST 127217 / ADULTO / 7

  50 O REY DE PRAVIA JULIO CÉSAR ÁLVAREZ MOYA   25.00  101.16
91688 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 42206 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI THOMAS DE L'OR GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS     ELI     ELI
110330 / C / 9 / SF / ALA 194995 / ADULTO / 7

 RET CLINTINO ALBERTO HARARI CASSAB     RET     RET
119158 / M / 7 / HOLST / NEGRO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

 RET JIM MORRISON CARLOS LOPEZ-FANJUL TARTIERE     RET     RET
105174 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 2544 / ADULTO / 7

 RET SILOU KURT GHESQUIERE     RET     RET
10939 / M / 17 / K.W.P.N. / RUANO 33415 / ADULTO / 7

  NP FENNA LUIS ASTOLFI PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN      NP      NP
117182 / H / 6 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1002 / ADULTO / 7
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   1 ELTON FLANDRIA HORSE URI ROSENZWEIG STURZE    0.00   51.66 700,00
104238 / C / 12 / B.W.P. / CASTAÑO 168386 / ADULTO / 7

   2 URSULA D'AUGE ALFONSO ARANGO LASAOSA    0.00   53.74 500,00
104472 / H / 8 / ANGLO HISPANO ÁRABE / ALAZÁN 17249 / ADULTO / 7

   3 PINK LETICIA RIVA GIL    0.00   53.94 400,00
103732 / H / 13 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 15979 / J. JINETE / 7

   4 ZORRILLA ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA    0.00   55.47 300,00
55181 / C / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1300 / ADULTO / 7

   5 ALWAYS ME CARLOS LOPEZ-FANJUL TARTIERE    0.00   55.92 200,00
114544 / H / 11 / K.W.P.N. / TORDO 2544 / ADULTO / 7

   6 CORT R3.2. SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI    0.00   56.15 150,00
56158 / C / 11 / HOLST / CAST 3700 / ADULTO / 7

   7 CAIPIROSKA ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    0.00   56.38 100,00
116596 / H / 8 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 15918 / ADULTO / 7

   8 GIN FIZZ FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    0.00   56.39 80,00
114151 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 227441 / ADULTO / 7

   9 BOUCHERON DU BOIS PATRICIO MALDONADO MAESTRE    0.00   56.51 70,00
115098 / C / 9 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 17160 / ADULTO / 7

  10 LUBRICAN DE WESTFALIA JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR    0.00   57.57 60,00
86133 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  11 AL-CARZAN ROSARIO CABANAS ARRATE    0.00   57.76 60,00
110177 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 17008 / ADULTO / 7

  12 VANCOUVER DIEGO PORRES SOLÍS    0.00   58.08 60,00
52674 / C / 14 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1010 / ADULTO / 7

  13 DUKE G ALBERTO HARARI CASSAB    0.00   59.07 60,00
112917 / C / 8 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  14 MIDNIGHT Z VIRGINIA GRAELLS CROS    0.00   59.08
27491 / H / 17 / B.W.P. / CASTAÑO 88 / ADULTO / 7

  15 JUNA DE LA BELLE TERRE FRANCISCO GOYOAGA ELIZALDE    0.00   59.46
108758 / H / 7 / BELGA / TORDO 13053 / ADULTO / 7

  16 PRINCESA DES FABRIES RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ    0.00   59.62
88597 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 16270 / ADULTO / 7

  17 PROVIDENCE 3 PALOMA JIMÉNEZ - CARMONA GONZÁLEZ    0.00   60.53
113718 / C / 11 / HANNOVERIANO / ALAZÁN 41228 / J. JINETE / 7

  18 TRESOR DE LAUME SONSOLES LASAOSA ASTIER    0.00   61.04
86616 / C / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17325 / ADULTO / 7

  19 CHACCMAN IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    0.00   61.78
117233 / C / 10 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 1791 / ADULTO / 7

  20 HUASO JUAN RIVA FRANCOS    0.00   63.47
40489 / M / 12 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15858 / ADULTO / 7

  21 DILLAN-M IGNACIO ASTOLFI LÓPEZ    0.00   64.66
115788 / M / 8 / K.W.P.N. / TORDO 77612 / JUVENIL / 7

  22 CALVARO'S PRINCE JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    0.00   64.86
86571 / C / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7

  23 CASIOPEIA CARLOTA CASTELLVI LÓPEZ    0.00   65.26
55142 / H / 10 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 60503 / JUVENIL / 7

  24 HAPPY BOY MÓNICA HERNANDEZ-ABAD DE ARMAS    0.00   69.91
89625 / C / 9 / B.W.P. / ALAZÁN 17220 / ADULTO / 7

  25 SATELLITE CRISTINA TODA SUÁREZ    0.00   70.47
85793 / C / 9 / HANNOVERIANO / NEGRO 16038 / ADULTO / 7

  26 ADMIRAL PABLO DOMÍNGUEZ PIÑÓN    1.00   75.84
116595 / M / 9 / OLDBG / CAST 2572 / ADULTO / 7

  27 IVEA DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL    1.00   75.86
105309 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  28 DJINGLE DE CENSE D'HEURE IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    1.00   77.04
118747 / M / 7 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 1791 / ADULTO / 7

  29 WHITE CENTO MIGUEL TORRES GARCÍA    4.00   54.83
109670 / C / 12 / ZANGERSHEIDE / TORDO 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  30 SISSIE DE BACON BEATRIZ DE LLANZA DAURELLA    4.00   60.73
90007 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 15928 / ADULTO / 7

  31 TRIANON DU ROZEL FRANCISCO DE ASÍS ARANGO LASAOSA    4.00   60.94
118845 / M / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17002 / ADULTO / 7
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  32 CONRAD NATALIA GOLDING    4.00   62.04
89813 / M / 9 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 17321 / ADULTO / 7

  33 EDWING BLANCA GIL OLIVE    4.00   62.37
115945 / M / 7 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 13445 / ADULTO / 7

  34 APG CARVALNO PABLO DOMÍNGUEZ PIÑÓN    4.00   63.91
118363 / M / 9 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 2572 / ADULTO / 7

  35 MAR DE ONTIGOLA RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ    4.00   64.61
89181 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 16270 / ADULTO / 7

  36 RUBIS DE CORMEILES IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    4.00   66.23
89429 / C / 11 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 1791 / ADULTO / 7

  37 DIAMANTIQUE DE WALYRO ROSARIO CABANAS ARRATE    4.00   66.28
110178 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 17008 / ADULTO / 7

  38 ARAGONA FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    4.00   68.34
113945 / H / 7 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  39 COLORD LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    4.00   68.82
80723 / M / 11 / HOLSTEINER / TORDO 16758 / ADULTO / 7

  40 IT'S TOP DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL    4.00   69.05
91352 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  41 TIZONA SALVADOR GARZON TERNERO    4.00   69.92
91477 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 14393 / ADULTO / 7

  42 BALTICA DE MONTEALTO MARCELO DEL POZO ANTÚNEZ    4.00   71.32
107034 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 1077 / ADULTO / 7

  43 UPPER URI ROSENZWEIG STURZE    5.00   74.09
118378 / M / 8 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 168386 / ADULTO / 7

  44 QUICKSTAR MERVEILLES JOAQUÍN ARANDA GARCÍA    5.00   75.15
115427 / M / 12 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 2585 / ADULTO / 7

  45 CARPANHO ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA    8.00   62.08
45433 / M / 11 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 1300 / ADULTO / 7

  46 CENDARA DE MIES KURT GHESQUIERE    9.00   90.44
107397 / H / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 33415 / ADULTO / 7

  47 SCOTLAND YARD ISRAEL CANTERO MACÍAS   11.00   82.67
27443 / C / 13 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 5014 / ADULTO / 7

  48 CHACCLIGHT JULIO CÉSAR ÁLVAREZ MOYA   12.00   71.75
117598 / M / 11 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 42206 / ADULTO / 7

 ELI BONDANSIERI JAVIER JIMÉNEZ DÍAZ     ELI     ELI
88754 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / ALAZÁN 145309 / JUVENIL / 7

 ELI DEVOTION CASSANDRE MALHERBE     ELI     ELI
92376 / H / 8 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 206266 / ADULTO / 7

 RET DEPORTIVO CAS JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ PASTOR     RET     RET
104563 / M / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / TORDO 12422 / ADULTO / 7

  NP BICINA JULIO ARIAS CUEVA      NP      NP
112157 / H / 10 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1227 / ADULTO / 7

  NP PICOTAJO RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ      NP      NP
89182 / C / 7 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 16270 / ADULTO / 7
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   1 OEILLET LOUVIERE IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    0.00   81.61    0.00   46.06 3 000,00
52923 / C / 14 / SF / ALA 1791 / ADULTO / 7

   2 MACAO ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    0.00   82.06    0.00   49.35 2 000,00
112369 / C / 9 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 15918 / ADULTO / 7

   3 CAROLA TERESA BLÁZQUEZ ABASCAL    0.00   83.27    0.00   49.72 1 200,00
81207 / H / 9 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 1602 / ADULTO / 7

   4 SIOLISCO IVAN SERRANO SAEZ    0.00   84.63    0.00   51.67 800,00
118946 / C / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 1791 / ADULTO / 7

   5 TEXAS DE TREBOMPE PATRICIO MALDONADO MAESTRE    4.00   82.93    0.00   54.70 600,00
110443 / C / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 17160 / ADULTO / 7

   6 ZENZERO FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    4.00   85.53    0.00   56.25 400,00
53319 / M / 12 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

   7 TAKE OFF DU HENNER RICARDO JURADO NARVAEZ    0.00   87.27    4.00   56.63 300,00
109653 / M / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 16270 / ADULTO / 7

   8 AS DE COEUR CARLOS LOPEZ-FANJUL TARTIERE    0.00   87.99    6.00   62.38 240,00
108710 / C / 10 / OLDENBURG / CASTAÑO 2544 / ADULTO / 7

   9 CARTUNA 3 ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARISCAL    4.00   84.04    8.00   52.23 180,00
109401 / H / 10 / OLDENBURG / TORDO 15918 / ADULTO / 7

  10 NEPALINA C IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL    4.00   82.63    8.00   55.01 180,00
90479 / H / 8 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  11 QUEEN 2000 Z ALBERTO HARARI CASSAB    4.00   87.47               
114296 / H / 9 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 15487 / ADULTO / 7

  12 OUI OUI DE NEUSTRIE MIGUEL TORRES GARCÍA    5.00   91.91               
44890 / C / 14 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 1014 / ADULTO / 7

  13 SOTHE BY'S PC CAYETANO MARTÍNEZ DE IRUJO FRITZ JAMES STUART    6.00   97.43               
40615 / C / 14 / BELGA / ALAZÁN 15866 / ADULTO / 7

  14 ORPHEE DU BRECHE JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    8.00   80.78               
88446 / C / 14 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 1004 / ADULTO / 7

  15 PICCOLO DE LA ROQUE SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI    8.00   83.98               
84260 / M / 13 / SFB / BAY 3700 / ADULTO / 7

  16 TAHITI D'AUGE ALFONSO ARANGO LASAOSA    8.00   85.30               
82670 / H / 9 / CRUZADO / CASTAÑO 17249 / ADULTO / 7

  17 QUIDAM 'S GREY LADY FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    8.00   85.81               
114152 / H / 9 / INDETERMINADA / TORDO 227441 / ADULTO / 7

  18 CRISTIANO T JESÚS TORRES GARCÍA    8.00   87.11               
115462 / C / 9 / K.W.P.N. / ALAZÁN 1004 / ADULTO / 7

  19 CACHAÇA ALEJANDRO MALDONADO ISASI   10.00   95.35               
107837 / H / 9 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 15516 / ADULTO / 7

  20 NANTEUIL DIANA PIERA SALAMERO   12.00   85.85               
48638 / M / 15 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 13286 / ADULTO / 7

  21 QAID LOUVIERE LETICIA RIVA GIL   13.00  109.15               
117241 / C / 12 / SILLA FRANCÉS / GRIS 15979 / J. JINETE / 7

  22 CINDERELLA MAN ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA   15.00  101.45               
116786 / C / 8 / ZANGERSHEIDE / CASTAÑO 1300 / ADULTO / 7

  23 ILANTA DEL MASET IMMA ROQUET AUTONELL   16.00   82.50               
89318 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 31832 / ADULTO / 7

  24 ZIRCO GONZALO DE ALMEIDA BARRADAS   20.00   82.65               
89678 / M / 12 / K.W.P.N. / ALAZÁN 194995 / ADULTO / 7

  25 SHERIE STAR PALOMA JIMÉNEZ - CARMONA GONZÁLEZ   20.00   85.99               
110191 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / NEGRO 41228 / J. JINETE / 7

 ELI LANDER IGNACIO LADRON DE GUEVARA RUIZ     ELI     ELI               
41495 / M / 13 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 89211 / ADULTO / 7

 RET NASA PALOMA JIMÉNEZ - CARMONA GONZÁLEZ     RET     RET               
117334 / H / 15 / SILLA FRANCÉS / TORDO 41228 / J. JINETE / 7

 RET CAMBLIN ARIZONA FRANCISCO DE ASÍS ARANGO LASAOSA     RET     RET               
103687 / M / 10 / IRLANDÉS / CASTAÑO 17002 / ADULTO / 7

 RET ALQUIK REVEL JORGE BIDÓN DAURELLA     RET     RET               
80432 / C / 11 / K.W.P.N. / CASTAÑO 3673 / ADULTO / 7

 RET CARLANKA MARTA FERNÁNDEZ ANDRADE     RET     RET               
80717 / H / 14 / HOLSTEINER / CASTAÑO 15916 / ADULTO / 7

 RET SIR DU ROUGE CLOITRE BLANCA GIL OLIVE     RET     RET               
87077 / M / 14 / -- / CASTAÑO 13445 / ADULTO / 7
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 RET SISSI D'LA ROUSSERIE DANIEL GARCÍA GIRO     RET     RET               
91110 / H / 10 / SILLA FRANCÉS / BAYO 519 / ADULTO / 7

 RET INETA DEL MASET CAYETANO MARTÍNEZ DE IRUJO FRITZ JAMES STUART     RET     RET               
89316 / H / 9 / CAB. DEPORTE ESPAÑOL / CASTAÑO 15866 / ADULTO / 7

  NP QRACK DE LA LOVE URI ROSENZWEIG STURZE      NP      NP               
104239 / C / 12 / SILLA FRANCÉS / CASTAÑO 168386 / ADULTO / 7

  NP REGGAE DU TILLARD JULIO ARIAS CUEVA      NP      NP               
52633 / M / 11 / SILLA FRANCÉS / ALAZÁN 1227 / ADULTO / 7
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